
School Nurse Email Phone

Anthem Jaime Mills Jaime.Mills@dvusd.org 623-376-3710

Arrowhead Debbie Long Deborah.Long@dvusd.org 623-376-4110

Barry Goldwater Debra Lawhon Debra.Lawhon@dvusd.org 623-445-3010

Bellair Norma Esquivel Norma.Esquivel@dvusd.org 602-467-5710

Boulder Creek Irene Roman-Szopinski Irene.Szopinski@dvusd.org 623-445-8610

Canyon Springs David Goettl David.Goettl@dvusd.org 623-376-5210

Constitution Sally Armer Sally.Armer@dvusd.org 602-467-6110

Copper Creek Sara Mihaljevich Sara.Mihaljevich@dvusd.org 623-376-3910

Deer Valley Lynne Avram Lynne.Avram@dvusd.org 602-467-6710

Deer Valley  Middle Emilie Heles Emilie.Heles@dvusd.org 623-445-3310

Desert Mountain Lisa Martin Lisa.Martin@dvusd.org 623-445-3510

Desert Sage Gretchen Brunstein Gretchen.Brunstein@dvusd.org 623-445-4710

Desert Sky Middle Patty Bowlus Patty.Bowlus@dvusd.org 602-467-6510

Diamond Canyon Lisa Salihar Lisa.Salihar@dvusd.org 623-445-8010

Esperanza Julie Griffin Julie.Griffin@dvusd.org 623-445-3710

Gavilan Peak Amber Petculescu Amber.Petculescu@dvusd.org 623-445-7410

Greenbriar Debbie Roth Debbie.Roth@dvusd.org 602-467-5510

Highland Lakes Kristina Koan Kristina.Koan@dvusd.org 623-376-4310

Hillcrest Middle  Teresa Slone Teresa.slone@dvusd.org 623-376-3310

Inspiration Mountain Jennifer Laird Jen.Laird@dvusd.org 623-376-5410

Las Brisas Tracey Murray tracey.murray@dvusdorg 623-445-5510

Legend Springs Jamie Miller Jamie.Miller@dvusd.org 623-376-4510

Mirage Christy Thomas christy.thomas@dvusd.org 602-467-5310

Mountain Ridge Kimberly Reichert Kimberly.Reichert@dvusd.org 623-376-3010

Mountain Shadows Kristen Sollum Kristen.Sollum@dvud.org 623-445-4310

New River Holley Nelson Holley.Nelson@dvusd.org 623-376-3510

Norterra Jennifer Van Gysel Jennifer.VanGysel@dvusd.org 623-445-8211

Park Meadows Ann Pham Ann.Pham@dvusd.org 623-445-4110

Paseo Hills Stacy Camp Stacy.Camp@dvusd.org 623-445-4510

Sandra Day O'Connor Adrienne Jensen Adrienne.Jensen@dvusd.org 623-445-7110

Sierra Verde  Deanna Updike Deanna.Updike@dvusd.org 623-376-4810
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Sonoran Foothills Christine Wetzel Christine.Wetzel@dvusd.org 623-445-8410

Stetson Hills Carol Schoonover Carol.Schoonover@dvusd.org 623-445-5310

Sunrise Penny Reamer Penny.Reamer@dvusd.org 602-467-5910

Sunset Ridge Laura Craig Laura.Craig@dvusd.org 623-445-7810

Terramar Melina Mirabal Melina.Mirabal@dvusd.org 623-445-7610

Union Park Ashley Felipe Ashley.Felipe@dvusd.org 623-445-5810

Village Meadows Nancy O'Brien Nancy.Obrien@dvusd.org 602-467-6310

West Wing Jan Rey Jan.Rey@dvusd.org 623-376-5010

Vista Peak Tyler York Tyler.york@dvusd.org 623-445-3910    

Nurse Coordinator Clerk Diane McClain Diane.McClain@dvusd.org 623-445-3909

Nurse Coordinator   Jackie Duarte Jackie.Duarte@dvusd.org 623-445-3926
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